- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LOLOC	0013616
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	300090572893
Business Entity Name)	03/06/0701044025 **55.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	OT MAR -6 PM 12: 34 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA

.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Verde	Technologies LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ntanie none MAR -6 17722125 TP:N (Firm/Company) ាងក្នុងវត្ ភូមិ ខ្ល PH 12: 31 <u>5W 37</u> (Address) Street -senar ami, FL 33175 For further information concerning this matter, please call: CA.there zea Representative)  $\frac{\sum q}{4} at \left( \frac{908}{(\text{Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number})} \right)$ Digz Luis J (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Verde LC ie S resent Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on 62/07/2006 and assigned document number 10600013616FIRST:

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

· · · ·

mend LL C Na CI.  $\sim \sim$ Nerd ٩ 11 Deve 6 ABN C 370 7 m 0.3.2:2:2:4 ង អ៊ 2007 Dated\_ Ca Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member) . Diaz Esq Typed or printed name of signed Luis J Corporate Counsel

Filing Fee: \$25.00